

1st ON A/C Bill

Name of work - 1

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement.

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated and the commencement of the measurement relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work	Repair of Road				
	from Ghosepur Main Road to Kailesh				
	Jee to Dakshin Mandir under MR3054				
Agency	Sri Krishna Singh.				
Agreement No	03 MBD/21-22				
Date of Commencement	28-02-2022				
Date of Completion	27-02-2023				
Constn Cost	8059729 = 0				
Maintn Cost	28 402847242 = 0				
As per Agg	Schedule of Rate of Y.				betas.

Record Measurement

①. Clearing and Grubbing

Road land - do - do

$$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 1.20 = 720.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 20 \times 30.00 \times 1.20 = 1440.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 20 \times 30.00 \times 1.10 = 1320.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 20 \times 30.00 \times 1.20 = 1440.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 6 \times 30.00 \times 0.75 = 270.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 1 \times 20.00 \times 0.75 = 30.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$5220.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$5220/10000 = 0.522 \text{ Hef}$$

$$\text{Qty Limit} = 0.46 \text{ Hef}$$

(Continuation)

Pritam
27-04-22
A/E

Jamit
27/04/22
J.E.

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17/19) Planting of trees by the both side road - do - do.					
Qty TMB P-24 Item No. 2					
Qty = 200 Nos @ Rs 1066.70 / No = 209340					
(18/20) Half Brick Circular Tree Guard - do - do.					
Qty TMB P-24 Item No. 2					
Qty = 200 Nos @ Rs 1843.37 / No = 368674					
(19/21) Road marking with hot applied Thermoplastic Compounding - do - do -					
Qty TMB P- 22 Item No. 1					
Qty = 400.00 m ² @ Rs 729.41 / m ² = 291764					
Qty TMB P- 26 Item No. 2					
Qty = 60.00 m ² @ Rs 817.90 / m ² = 49074					
(20/22) P/F of typical MR in the Sign Board and Maintn Board with logo - do -					
Qty TMB P-16/13 Qty = 2.00 No					
Qty TMB P-24/1 Qty = 3.00 No					
5.00 Nos					
@ Rs 9611.54 / Nos = 48058					
(21/23) E/W in excavation for foundn of structure -					
Qty TMB P-17 Item No. 14					
Qty = 62.64 m ³ @ Rs 310.23 / m ³ = 19464					

(Continuation)

627388
62732381

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(28/17) P/F of R.C.C 1415 grade					
Boundary Pillar do. do					
Qty IMB 17.25 Item No. 3					
Qty = 64 Nos @ 16.555.26 / Nos					35537
					6946863
					6858805.6
Add G.S.T 12 %					= 833624
					827857.6
Add L.Ces 1 %					= 69469
					68988.6
Add Seigniorage fee 10 %					= 54367
					7904323
					785007.6
Less 2nd LST on A/c Bill @					= 4743646
					3160677
					3106375.6
					Limit = 3070354.6

Pitara
29.09.22
A/E

Jamit
29/09/22
J.B.